GSD-503/GSD-803
1
5-/8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Slimmer, Smarter, and More Efficient Than Ever
PLANET’s new GSD-Series Gigabit Switch takes a significant leap in efficiency and
performance with its upgraded design. Its compact size, lighter weight, reduced
power consumption, and improved jumbo frame features make it ideal for modern
networking needs.

GSD-503/GSD-803
4
Ordering Information
GSD-503 5-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Metal case)
GSD-803 8-Port 10/100/1000 BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Metal case)
Related Products
GSD-504 5-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Plastic case)
GSD-804 8-Port 10/100/1000 BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (Plastic case)
Specifications
Product GSD-503 GSD-803
Hardware Specifications
10/100/1000BASE-T Ports 5 Auto MDI/MDIX ports 8 Auto MDI/MDIX ports